Contents

~N oo o1 B W DN -

10

Preface
Acknowledgements
Introduction: What is social constructionism?

Where do you get your personality from?
Does language affect the way we think?
What is a discourse?

What does it mean to have power?

Is there a real world outside discourse?
Can individuals change society?

What does it mean to be a person? | The person
as discourse-user

What does it mean to be a person? Il The self as
constructed in language

What does it mean to be a person? Il Subject
positions in discourse

What do discourse analysts do?

Glossary
Bibliography
Name index
Subject index

vii

IX
17
32
46
62
79
95

113

125

140
159

184
186
193
195



