Contents

	Preface	vii
	Acknowledgements	ix
	Introduction: What is social constructionism?	1
1	Where do you get your personality from?	17
2	Does language affect the way we think?	32
3	What is a discourse?	46
4	What does it mean to have power?	62
5	Is there a real world outside discourse?	79
6	Can individuals change society?	95
7	What does it mean to be a person? I The person as discourse-user	113
8	What does it mean to be a person? II The self as constructed in language	125
9	What does it mean to be a person? III Subject positions in discourse	140
10	What do discourse analysts do?	159
	Glossary	184
	Bibliography	186
	Name index	193
	Subject index	195